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Australian Sustainable Equity Holdings*
As of June 30, 2025

ISIN

NZATME000258
AUOOOO00AX19

AUOOOOOOAIS8
AUOOOOOOALK9S
AUOOOOO0AMP6

AU0000088338

AUOOOOOOANZ3
AU000000BOQ8
AUO00000BPTS

AUOOOOOOBENG6
AUO00000BHP4

AU0000380420

AUO000000BSLO

AU000000BXB1
AUO000000BVSS
AU000000CMM9

AUOOOOOOCAR3

AU000000CWP1

AUOO000O0CGF5

AUO00000CHCO

AUO000000CLWO

AUO00000CQR9

AU0000030645

AUO00000COHS
AU0000030678
AUOOOOOOCKF7
AUOOOOOOCBA7
AUO000000CPU5

AU000000CCP3
AU000000CSL8
AU0000120628

SecurityName
A2 MILK CO LTD SHS
ACCENT GROUP LTD SHS

AERIS RESOURCES LTD
ALKANE RES LTD SHS
AMP LIMITED SHS

AMPOL LTD SHS

ANZ GROUP HLDGS LTD SHS

BANK QUEENSLAND LTD SHS

BEACH PETROLEUM LTD SHS
BENDIGO AND ADELAIDE BANK LT SHS
BHP GROUP LTD SHS

BLOCKINCCDI11

BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD SHS NEW

BRAMBLES LTD SHS
BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD SYDNEY SHS
CAPRICORN METALS LTD SHS

CAR GROUP LIMITED SHS

CEDAR WOODS PROPS NPV

CHALLENGER LTD SHS

CHARTER HALL GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999

CHARTER HALL LONG WALE REIT UNIT 99 99
9999
CHARTER HALL RETAIL REIT UNITS FULLY PAID

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTR SHS

COCHLEAR LIMITED SHS

COLES GROUP LTD ORD

COLLINS FOODS LTD SHS
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRAL SHS
COMPUTERSHARE LTD SHS

CREDIT CORP GROUP LTD SHARES
CSLLTD SHS
DALRYMPLE BAY INFR NPV UNIT 1 COM & 1

AccountWeight
0.6320
0.0692

0.0056
0.0664
0.3259

0.8611

4.7417
0.0784
0.1995
1.1638
8.5062

0.1084

1.0668

2.3909
0.0285
0.0716

0.3486

0.0105

0.7332

0.5619

0.1178

0.4246

0.0786

1.2874
2.2969
0.1598
11.3617
1.6650

0.0293
2.9068
0.0466

SectorName
Consumer Staples
Consumer
Discretionary
Materials
Materials
Financials

Energy

Financials
Financials
Energy

Financials
Materials

Financials

Materials

Industrials
Information
Materials

Communication
Services

Real Estate

Financials

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Health Care
Consumer Staples
Consumer
Financials
Industrials

Financials
Health Care
Industrials



AU0000107484
AU0000179707

AUO000000DXS1

AU000000DMPO
AU000000DOW?2
AU0000390544
AUO00000EQT1

AUOOOOOOEVN4

NZFAPEO001S2
AU0000272924

AUOOOOOQOFLT9

AUOOOO00FMG4
AUOOOO00GEM7
AU000000GMG2
AU000000GPTS8
AU0000180499
AUO00000GNGO
AUO00000GNC9
AU000000G0OZ8
AUOOO000GWA4
AUOOOOOOHVN7
AU0000251498
AU000000HLO6
AUOOOOOOHZNS8
AUO00000HUB4
AU0000121337
AU000000ILU1

AU000000IMD5

AUOOOOOOIAG3
AUO000000IGLO

AUOO0000JHX1
AUO000000JBH7
AUOOOOOOKAR6

AUOOOOOOKGN2

AU0000045098

AU000000LYC6

AUOOOOOOMAH3

AUO000000MQG1

DETERRA ROYALTIES LTD SHS
DEVELOP GLOBAL LTD SHS

DEXUS UNIT 99 99 9999

DOMINOS PIZZA ENTERPRISES LT SHS
DOWNER EDI LTD SHS

DYNO NOBEL LTD SHS

EQT HOLDINGS LTD NPV

EVOLUTION MINING LTD SHS

FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE C ORD
FLEETPARTNERS GROUP LTD ORD

FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP L SHS

FORTESCUE LTD SHS
G8 EDUCATION LTD SHARES

GOODMAN GROUP SYDNEY NSW UNIT 99 99

GPT GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999

GQG PARTNERS INC 1 CDI TO 1 SHARE
GR ENGINEERING SER NPV
GRAINCORP LIMITED SHS A

GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES AUSTR UNIT 99 99

GWA GROUP LTD ORD SHS

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD SHS
HELIA GROUP LTD NPV

HELLOWORLD TRAVEL NPV

HORIZON OIL LTD SHS

HUB24 LIMITED NPV

HUMM GROUP LIMITED SHS

ILUKA RESOURCES LIMITED SHS

IMDEX LIMITED SHS

INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LT SHS
IVE GROUP LTD NPV

JAMES HARDIE INDS PLC CHESS DEP INT
JB HI-FI LIMITED SHS

KAROON ENERGY LTD SHS

KOGAN COM LTD SHS

LIFE360 INC CHESS DEP INT

LYNAS RARE EARTHS LTD ORD

MACMAHON HOLDINGS LTD SHS

MACQUARIE GROUP LIMITED SHS NEW

0.2470
0.0180

0.1142

0.1421
0.0912
0.3786
0.0098

0.9235

0.6243
0.1624

0.4992

0.1646
0.0886
1.4934
1.5280
0.0365
0.0611
0.9223
0.1658
0.0136
0.5453
0.4368
0.0377
0.0093
0.5745
0.0126
0.0941

0.3652

0.8698
0.2826
0.6506
1.3341
0.1302

0.0206

0.2155

0.3177

0.1070

2.6413

Materials
Materials

Real Estate

Consumer
Industrials
Materials
Financials

Materials

Health Care
Financials

Consumer
Discretionary
Materials
Consumer
Real Estate
Real Estate
Financials
Materials
Consumer Staples
Real Estate
Industrials
Consumer
Financials
Consumer
Energy
Financials
Financials

Materials

Materials

Financials

Communication
Materials
Consumer

Energy

Consumer
Discretionary
Information
Technology

Materials

Materials

Financials



AUO000000MLX7
AUOOOOOOMNDS5S

AUOOOOOONAN9
AUOOOOOONAB4
AUOOOOOONGI6
AUOOOOOONWL7
AUOOOOOONSTS8
AUOOOOOONWH5
AUOOOOOONUF3
AU0000000CL7
AUOOOOOOOFX5

AUOOOOOOORI1
AUOOOOOOORG5

AU0000061897
AUOOOO0OOPRU3
AUOOOOOOPNI7
AUO00000PTM6
AUOOOOOOPMES8

AUOOOO00QAN2
AUOOO000QBES

AU000000QUB5

AUOOOOOORMS4

AUOOOOOOREA9

AUOOOOOOREG6
AUOOOOOORRL8
AUOOOO00ORWC?
AUOOOOOORSG6
AUOOOOOORIC6
AUOOOOOORIO1

AUOOOOO0ORUL2
AUOOOOOOSFR8
AU000000STO6
AU000000SCG8

AUOOOOOOSEK6
AU000000SSM2
AU000000SIG5
AU000000SGM7
AU000000SIQ4
AUO00000SHL7

AU000000S320

METALS X LTD SHS NEW
MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD SHS

NANOSONICS LTD SYDNEY SHS
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BK LTD ORD
NAVIGATOR GLOBAL INVTS LTD ORD
NETWEALTH GROUP LTD SHS
NORTHERN STAR RESOURCES LTD SHS
NRW HOLDING LTD SHS

NUFARM LTD SHS

OBJECTIVE CORP LTD NPV

OFX GROUP LTD NPV

ORICA LIMITED SHS
ORIGIN ENERGY LTD ORD

PERENTI LIMITED SHS

PERSEUS MINING LTD SHS

PINNACLE INVT MGMT GROUP LTD ORD SHS
PLATINUM ASSET MANAGEMENT LT SHS
PRO MEDICUS LTD SHS

QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD SHS NEW
QBE INSURANCE GROUP LTD SHS

QUBE HLDGS LTD SHS

RAMELIUS RES LTD SHS

REA GROUP LTD SHS

REGIS HEALTHCARE L NPV

REGIS RES LTD SHS

RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP LTD ORD SHS
RESOLUTE MINING LTD SHS

RIDLEY CORPORATION LTD SHS

RIO TINTO LTD ORD

RPMGLOBAL HLDGS LTD SHS
SANDFIRE RES LTD SHS

SANTOS LTD ORD

SCENTRE GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999

SEEK LTD SHS

SERVICE STREAM LIMITED ORD SHS
SIGMA HEALTHCARE LTD SHS

SIMS LTD SHS

SMARTGROUP CORP LTD ORD SHS
SONIC HEALTHCARE LTD COM

SOUTH32 LTD SHS

0.0147
0.1504

0.1233
3.6552
0.2640
0.5759
1.1485
0.2928
0.2030
0.2023
0.0064

0.9284
0.0569

0.6166
0.5502
0.1034
0.0634
1.3542

1.8258
1.5970

0.6692

0.1660

1.5031

0.1098
0.5111
0.0522
0.0227
0.0586
0.5484

0.2410
0.0361
1.1286
0.5362

0.3692
0.0521
0.1869
0.3594
0.0696
0.1065

0.4830

Materials
Industrials

Health Care
Financials
Financials
Financials
Materials
Industrials
Materials
Information
Financials

Materials
Utilities

Materials
Materials
Financials
Financials
Health Care

Industrials
Financials

Industrials

Materials

Communication
Services

Health Care
Materials
Industrials
Materials
Consumer Staples
Materials

Information
Materials
Energy

Real Estate

Communication
Industrials
Health Care
Materials
Industrials
Health Care

Materials



AUO000000SGPO

AUOOOOOOSUNG6

AU000000SULO

AUOOOOOOTNE8
AU000000TLS2
AUO00000TPWS5
AUO0SAA2C202

AU000000TCL6
AU0000089724
AU0000355588

AU0000184459
AUO00000VCX7
AU0000016875
AUOOOOOOWEB7
AU0000350118
AUOOOOOOWES1
AUOOOOOOWAF6
AUO00000WBC1
AU000000WTC3
AU0000224040
AUO00000WOW2
AUOOOO0O0WOR2
NZXROE0001S2
AU0000218307

AU0000297962
AUOOOOOONWS2
AUOOO00O00RMD6
AU0000137879

STOCKLAND UNIT 99 99 9999

SUNCORP GROUP LTD SHS NEW

SUPER RETAIL GROUP LTD ORD SHS

TECHNOLOGY ONE LIMITED ORD SHS
TELSTRA GROUP LTD SHS

TEMPLE WEBSTER GROUP LTD SHS
TEN SIXTY FOUR LTD DUMMY DELIST

TRANSURBAN GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999
TUAS LTD ORD SHS
VAULT MINERALS LTD SHS

VENTIA SERVICES GR NPV

VICINITY CENTRES RE LTD UNIT 99 99 9999
VIVA ENERGY GROUP LTD ORD SHARES
WEB TRAVEL GROUP LTD. SHS

WEBJET GROUP LTD ORD SHS
WESFARMERS LTD SHS

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LIMIT COM
WESTPAC BANKING CORP ORD
WISETECH GLOBAL LTD SHS
WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD COM
WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD SHS
WORLEY LTD SHS

XERO LTD NPV

ZIP CO LTD ORD SHS

SP1200 FUTURES SEP25 FUTURE

NEWMONT CORP CHESS DEP INT
NEWS CORP NEW SHS B CHESS DEP
RESMED INC DEP CHESS

GLOBAL DATA CENTRE NPV

0.0605

0.6600

0.1527

1.4031
1.5997
0.0677
0.0000

0.5897
0.0521
0.0310

0.3532
0.3671
0.4873
0.1923
0.0466
3.0758
0.1606
3.9247
0.6137
1.3655
0.2530
0.2658
1.8212
0.1140
0.0021

0.2946
0.1191
1.2183
0.0000

Real Estate

Financials

Consumer
Discretionary
Information
Communication
Consumer
Materials

Industrials
Communication
Materials

Industrials

Real Estate
Energy
Consumer
Consumer
Consumer
Materials
Financials
Information
Energy
Consumer Staples
Industrials
Information
Financials
Unknown Sector
Group

Materials
Communication
Health Care
Unknown Sector
Group



General Legal Disclaimer

These materials provided herein may contain material, non-
public information within the meaning of the United States
Federal Securities Laws with respect to Acadian Asset
Management LLC, Acadian Asset Management Inc. and/or
their respective subsidiaries and affiliated entities. The
recipient of these materials agrees that it will not use any
confidential information that may be contained herein to
execute or recommend transactions in securities. The
recipient further acknowledges that it is aware that United
States Federal and State securities laws prohibit any person or
entity who has material, non-public information about a
publicly-traded company from purchasing or selling securities
of such company, or from communicating such information to
any other person or entity under circumstances in which it is
reasonably foreseeable that such person or entity is likely to
sell or purchase such securities.

Acadian provides this material as a general overview of the
firm, our processes and our investment capabilities. It has
been provided for informational purposes only. It does not
constitute or form part of any offer to issue or sell, or any
solicitation of any offer to subscribe or to purchase, shares,
units or other interests in investments that may be referred to
herein and must not be construed as investment or financial
product advice. Acadian has not considered any reader's
financial situation, objective or needs in providing the relevant
information.

The value of investments may fall as well as rise and you may
not get back your original investment. Past performance is not
necessarily a guide to future performance or returns. Acadian
has taken all reasonable care to ensure that the information
contained in this material is accurate at the time of its
distribution, no representation or warranty, express or implied,
is made as to the accuracy, reliability or completeness of such
information.

This material contains privileged and confidential information
and is intended only for the recipient/s. Any distribution,
reproduction or other use of this presentation by recipients is
strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient and this
presentation has been sent or passed on to you in error,
please contact us immediately. Confidentiality and privilege are
not lost by this presentation having been sent or passed on to
you in error.

Acadian’s quantitative investment process is supported by
extensive proprietary computer code. Acadian’s researchers,
software developers, and IT teams follow a structured design,
development, testing, change control, and review processes
during the development of its systems and the implementation
within our investment process. These controls and their
effectiveness are subject to regular internal reviews, at least
annual independent review by our SOC1 auditor. However,

despite these extensive controls it is possible that errors may
occur in coding and within the investment process, as is the
case with any complex software or data-driven model, and no
guarantee or warranty can be provided that any quantitative
investment model is completely free of errors. Any such errors
could have a negative impact on investment results. We have
in place control systems and processes which are intended to
identify in a timely manner any such errors which would have a
material impact on the investment process.

Acadian Asset Management LLC has wholly owned affiliates
located in London, Singapore, and Sydney. Pursuant to the
terms of service level agreements with each affiliate,
employees of Acadian Asset Management LLC may provide
certain services on behalf of each affiliate and employees of
each affiliate may provide certain administrative services,
including marketing and client service, on behalf of Acadian
Asset Management LLC.

Acadian Asset Management LLC is registered as an
investment adviser with the U.S. Securities and Exchange
Commission. Registration of an investment adviser does not
imply any level of skill or training.

Acadian Asset Management (Singapore) Pte Ltd, (Registration
Number: 199902125D) is licensed by the Monetary Authority of
Singapore. It is also registered as an investment adviser with
the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission.

Acadian Asset Management (Australia) Limited (ABN 41 114
200 127) is the holder of Australian financial services license
number 291872 ("AFSL"). It is also registered as an investment
adviser with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission.
Under the terms of its AFSL, Acadian Asset Management
(Australia) Limited is limited to providing the financial services
under its license to wholesale clients only. This marketing
material is not to be provided to retail clients.

Acadian Asset Management (UK) Limited is authorized and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority ('the FCA') and is
a limited liability company incorporated in England and Wales
with company number 05644066. Acadian Asset Management
(UK) Limited will only make this material available to
Professional Clients and Eligible Counterparties as defined by
the FCA under the Markets in Financial Instruments Directive,
or to Qualified Investors in Switzerland as defined in the
Collective Investment Schemes Act, as applicable.

A\
ACADIAN

GLOBAL AFFILIATES

Boston London Singapore Sydney

ACADIAN-ASSET.COM

* The information provided has been prepared by Acadian from our internal records and is not intended to replace the official records from the
custodian. The information herein is believed to be reliable, but Acadian does not warrant its completeness or accuracy. This document is
published solely for informational purposes and is not to be construed as a solicitation or an offer to buy or sell any securities or related financial
instruments. This material has not been updated since it was published and may





