

## Australian Sustainable Equity Holdings\* As of June 30, 2025

ISIN		SecurityName	AccountWeight	SectorName
NZ	ZATME0002S8	A2 MILK CO LTD SHS	0.6320	Consumer Staples
AL	J000000AX19	ACCENT GROUP LTD SHS	0.0692	Consumer
				Discretionary
AL	J000000AIS8	AERIS RESOURCES LTD	0.0056	Materials
AL	J000000ALK9	ALKANE RES LTD SHS	0.0664	Materials
AL	J000000AMP6	AMP LIMITED SHS	0.3259	Financials
AL	J0000088338	AMPOL LTD SHS	0.8611	Energy
AL	J000000ANZ3	ANZ GROUP HLDGS LTD SHS	4.7417	Financials
AL	J000000BOQ8	BANK QUEENSLAND LTD SHS	0.0784	Financials
AL	J000000BPT9	BEACH PETROLEUM LTD SHS	0.1995	Energy
AL	J000000BEN6	BENDIGO AND ADELAIDE BANK LT SHS	1.1638	Financials
AL	J000000BHP4	BHP GROUP LTD SHS	8.5062	Materials
AL	J0000380420	BLOCK INC CDI 1 1	0.1084	Financials
AL	J000000BSL0	BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD SHS NEW	1.0668	Materials
	J000000BXB1	BRAMBLES LTD SHS	2.3909	Industrials
	J000000BVS9	BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD SYDNEY SHS	0.0285	Information
AL	J000000CMM9	CAPRICORN METALS LTD SHS	0.0716	Materials
A.I.	1000000004.03	CAR CROUP HANTER CHE	0.2406	Communication
AC	J000000CAR3	CAR GROUP LIMITED SHS	0.3486	Communication Services
٨١	J000000CWP1	CEDAR WOODS PROPS NPV	0.0105	Real Estate
AC	JOOOOOCWF1	CEDAR WOODS FROFS NEV	0.0103	Real Estate
ΔΙ	J000000CGF5	CHALLENGER LTD SHS	0.7332	Financials
710	50000000000	CHALLETO SHO	0.7332	Titaticiais
AL	J000000CHC0	CHARTER HALL GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999	0.5619	Real Estate
			0.0023	
AL	J00000CLW0	CHARTER HALL LONG WALE REIT UNIT 99 99	0.1178	Real Estate
		9999		
AL	J000000CQR9	CHARTER HALL RETAIL REIT UNITS FULLY PAID	0.4246	Real Estate
AL	J0000030645	CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTR SHS	0.0786	Real Estate
	100000000115	COCULTAR LINAUTER CUS	4.0074	
	J000000COH5	COCHLEAR LIMITED SHS	1.2874	Health Care
	J0000030678	COLES GROUP LTD ORD	2.2969	Consumer Staples
	J000000CKF7	COMMONWEALTH BANK OF ALISTRAL SUS	0.1598	Consumer
	J000000CBA7	COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRAL SHS	11.3617	Financials
AL	J000000CPU5	COMPUTERSHARE LTD SHS	1.6650	Industrials
AL	J000000CCP3	CREDIT CORP GROUP LTD SHARES	0.0293	Financials
	J000000CSL8	CSL LTD SHS	2.9068	Health Care
	J0000120628	DALRYMPLE BAY INFR NPV UNIT 1 COM & 1	0.0466	Industrials

AU0000107484	DETERRA ROYALTIES LTD SHS	0.2470	Materials
AU0000179707	DEVELOP GLOBAL LTD SHS	0.0180	Materials
AU00000DXS1	DEXUS UNIT 99 99 9999	0.1142	Real Estate
AU00000DMP0	DOMINOS PIZZA ENTERPRISES LT SHS	0.1421	Consumer
AU00000DOW2	DOWNER EDI LTD SHS	0.0912	Industrials
AU0000390544	DYNO NOBEL LTD SHS	0.3786	Materials
AU000000EQT1	EQT HOLDINGS LTD NPV	0.0098	Financials
AU00000EVN4	EVOLUTION MINING LTD SHS	0.9235	Materials
NZFAPE0001S2	FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE C ORD	0.6243	Health Care
AU0000272924	FLEETPARTNERS GROUP LTD ORD	0.1624	Financials
AU000000FLT9	FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP L SHS	0.4002	Consumor
AUUUUUUFLI9	FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP LISHS	0.4992	Consumer Discretionary
AU00000FMG4	FORTESCUE LTD SHS	0.1646	Materials
AU000000FM7	G8 EDUCATION LTD SHARES	0.0886	Consumer
AU000000GMG2	GOODMAN GROUP SYDNEY NSW UNIT 99 99	1.4934	Real Estate
AU000000GPT8	GPT GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999	1.5280	Real Estate
AU0000180499	GQG PARTNERS INC 1 CDI TO 1 SHARE	0.0365	Financials
AU00000GNG0	GR ENGINEERING SER NPV	0.0611	Materials
AU000000GNC9	GRAINCORP LIMITED SHS A	0.9223	Consumer Staples
AU000000GOZ8	GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES AUSTR UNIT 99 99		Real Estate
AU000000GWA4	GWA GROUP LTD ORD SHS	0.0136	Industrials
AU000000HVN7	HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD SHS	0.5453	Consumer
AU0000251498	HELIA GROUP LTD NPV	0.4368	Financials
AU00000291490	HELLOWORLD TRAVEL NPV	0.0377	Consumer
AU000000HZN8	HORIZON OIL LTD SHS	0.0093	Energy
AU000000HUB4	HUB24 LIMITED NPV	0.5745	Financials
AU0000121337	HUMM GROUP LIMITED SHS	0.0126	Financials
AU00000121557	ILUKA RESOURCES LIMITED SHS	0.0941	Materials
7.00000001201	TEGRATALES GRACES ENVITED STIS	0.03 11	Waterials
AU000000IMD5	IMDEX LIMITED SHS	0.3652	Materials
7.0000000111123	TWO EX ENTITED SHO	0.0002	Widefials
AU000000IAG3	INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LT SHS	0.8698	Financials
AU000000IGL0	IVE GROUP LTD NPV	0.2826	Communication
AU000000JHX1	JAMES HARDIE INDS PLC CHESS DEP INT	0.6506	Materials
AU000000JBH7	JB HI-FI LIMITED SHS	1.3341	Consumer
AU000000KAR6	KAROON ENERGY LTD SHS	0.1302	Energy
AU000000KGN2	KOGAN COM LTD SHS	0.0206	Consumer
			Discretionary
AU0000045098	LIFE360 INC CHESS DEP INT	0.2155	Information
			Technology
AU000000LYC6	LYNAS RARE EARTHS LTD ORD	0.3177	Materials
AU000000MAH3	MACMAHON HOLDINGS LTD SHS	0.1070	Materials
AU000000MQG1	MACQUARIE GROUP LIMITED SHS NEW	2.6413	Financials

AU000000MLX7	METALS X LTD SHS NEW	0.0147	Materials
AU000000MND5	MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD SHS	0.1504	Industrials
AU00000NAN9	NANOSONICS LTD SYDNEY SHS	0.1233	Health Care
AU00000NAB4	NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BK LTD ORD	3.6552	Financials
AU00000NGI6	NAVIGATOR GLOBAL INVTS LTD ORD	0.2640	Financials
AU00000NWL7	NETWEALTH GROUP LTD SHS	0.5759	Financials
AU00000NST8	NORTHERN STAR RESOURCES LTD SHS	1.1485	Materials
AU000000NWH5	NRW HOLDING LTD SHS	0.2928	Industrials
AU00000NUF3	NUFARM LTD SHS	0.2030	Materials
AU000000CL7	OBJECTIVE CORP LTD NPV	0.2023	Information
AU000000FX5	OFX GROUP LTD NPV	0.0064	Financials
AU000000RI1	ORICA LIMITED SHS	0.9284	Materials
AU000000RG5	ORIGIN ENERGY LTD ORD	0.0569	Utilities
AU0000061897	PERENTI LIMITED SHS	0.6166	Materials
AU000000PRU3	PERSEUS MINING LTD SHS	0.5502	Materials
AU00000PNI7	PINNACLE INVT MGMT GROUP LTD ORD SHS	0.1034	Financials
AU000000PTM6	PLATINUM ASSET MANAGEMENT LT SHS	0.0634	Financials
AU00000PME8	PRO MEDICUS LTD SHS	1.3542	Health Care
AU000000QAN2	QANTAS AIRWAYS LTD SHS NEW	1.8258	Industrials
AU00000QBE9	QBE INSURANCE GROUP LTD SHS	1.5970	Financials
AU00000QUB5	QUBE HLDGS LTD SHS	0.6692	Industrials
AU00000RMS4	RAMELIUS RES LTD SHS	0.1660	Materials
AU000000REA9	REA GROUP LTD SHS	1.5031	Communication
			Services
AU00000REG6	REGIS HEALTHCARE L NPV	0.1098	Health Care
AU000000RRL8	REGIS RES LTD SHS	0.5111	Materials
AU00000RWC7	RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP LTD ORD SHS	0.0522	Industrials
AU00000RSG6	RESOLUTE MINING LTD SHS	0.0227	Materials
AU00000RIC6	RIDLEY CORPORATION LTD SHS	0.0586	Consumer Staples
AU000000RIO1	RIO TINTO LTD ORD	0.5484	Materials
AU00000RUL2	RPMGLOBAL HLDGS LTD SHS	0.2410	Information
AU000000K0L2 AU000000SFR8	SANDFIRE RES LTD SHS	0.2410	Materials
AU000000SFR8 AU000000STO6	SANTOS LTD ORD	1.1286	Energy
AU000000STG8	SCENTRE GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999	0.5362	Real Estate
A0000003CG0	SCENTILE GROOF UNIT 33 33 3333	0.3302	near Estate
AU000000SEK6	SEEK LTD SHS	0.3692	Communication
AU000000SSM2	SERVICE STREAM LIMITED ORD SHS	0.0521	Industrials
AU000000SIG5	SIGMA HEALTHCARE LTD SHS	0.1869	Health Care
AU00000SGM7	SIMS LTD SHS	0.3594	Materials
AU000000SIQ4	SMARTGROUP CORP LTD ORD SHS	0.0696	Industrials
AU000000SHL7	SONIC HEALTHCARE LTD COM	0.1065	Health Care
AU000000S320	SOUTH32 LTD SHS	0.4830	Materials

AU000000SGP0	STOCKLAND UNIT 99 99 9999	0.0605	Real Estate
AU00000SUN6	SUNCORP GROUP LTD SHS NEW	0.6600	Financials
AU000000SUL0	SUPER RETAIL GROUP LTD ORD SHS	0.1527	Consumer Discretionary
AU00000TNE8	TECHNOLOGY ONE LIMITED ORD SHS	1.4031	Information
AU000000TLS2	TELSTRA GROUP LTD SHS	1.5997	Communication
AU000000TPW5	TEMPLE WEBSTER GROUP LTD SHS	0.0677	Consumer
AU009AA2C202	TEN SIXTY FOUR LTD DUMMY DELIST	0.0000	Materials
AU00000TCL6	TRANSURBAN GROUP UNIT 99 99 9999	0.5897	Industrials
AU0000089724	TUAS LTD ORD SHS	0.0521	Communication
AU0000355588	VAULT MINERALS LTD SHS	0.0310	Materials
AU0000184459	VENTIA SERVICES GR NPV	0.3532	Industrials
AU00000VCX7	VICINITY CENTRES RE LTD UNIT 99 99 9999	0.3671	Real Estate
AU0000016875	VIVA ENERGY GROUP LTD ORD SHARES	0.4873	Energy
AU000000WEB7	WEB TRAVEL GROUP LTD. SHS	0.1923	Consumer
AU0000350118	WEBJET GROUP LTD ORD SHS	0.0466	Consumer
AU000000WES1	WESFARMERS LTD SHS	3.0758	Consumer
AU000000WAF6	WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LIMIT COM	0.1606	Materials
AU000000WBC1	WESTPAC BANKING CORP ORD	3.9247	Financials
AU000000WTC3	WISETECH GLOBAL LTD SHS	0.6137	Information
AU0000224040	WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD COM	1.3655	Energy
AU000000WOW2	WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD SHS	0.2530	Consumer Staples
AU000000WOR2	WORLEY LTD SHS	0.2658	Industrials
NZXROE0001S2	XERO LTD NPV	1.8212	Information
AU0000218307	ZIP CO LTD ORD SHS	0.1140	Financials
	SPI 200 FUTURES SEP25 FUTURE	0.0021	Unknown Sector Group
AU0000297962	NEWMONT CORP CHESS DEP INT	0.2946	Materials
AU000000NWS2	NEWS CORP NEW SHS B CHESS DEP	0.1191	Communication
AU000000RMD6	RESMED INC DEP CHESS	1.2183	Health Care
AU0000137879	GLOBAL DATA CENTRE NPV	0.0000	Unknown Sector Group

## General Legal Disclaimer

These materials provided herein may contain material, nonpublic information within the meaning of the United States Federal Securities Laws with respect to Acadian Asset Management LLC, Acadian Asset Management Inc. and/or their respective subsidiaries and affiliated entities. The recipient of these materials agrees that it will not use any confidential information that may be contained herein to execute or recommend transactions in securities. The recipient further acknowledges that it is aware that United States Federal and State securities laws prohibit any person or entity who has material, non-public information about a publicly-traded company from purchasing or selling securities of such company, or from communicating such information to any other person or entity under circumstances in which it is reasonably foreseeable that such person or entity is likely to sell or purchase such securities.

Acadian provides this material as a general overview of the firm, our processes and our investment capabilities. It has been provided for informational purposes only. It does not constitute or form part of any offer to issue or sell, or any solicitation of any offer to subscribe or to purchase, shares, units or other interests in investments that may be referred to herein and must not be construed as investment or financial product advice. Acadian has not considered any reader's financial situation, objective or needs in providing the relevant information.

The value of investments may fall as well as rise and you may not get back your original investment. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance or returns. Acadian has taken all reasonable care to ensure that the information contained in this material is accurate at the time of its distribution, no representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy, reliability or completeness of such information

This material contains privileged and confidential information and is intended only for the recipient/s. Any distribution, reproduction or other use of this presentation by recipients is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient and this presentation has been sent or passed on to you in error, please contact us immediately. Confidentiality and privilege are not lost by this presentation having been sent or passed on to you in error.

Acadian's quantitative investment process is supported by extensive proprietary computer code. Acadian's researchers, software developers, and IT teams follow a structured design, development, testing, change control, and review processes during the development of its systems and the implementation within our investment process. These controls and their effectiveness are subject to regular internal reviews, at least annual independent review by our SOC1 auditor. However,

despite these extensive controls it is possible that errors may occur in coding and within the investment process, as is the case with any complex software or data-driven model, and no guarantee or warranty can be provided that any quantitative investment model is completely free of errors. Any such errors could have a negative impact on investment results. We have in place control systems and processes which are intended to identify in a timely manner any such errors which would have a material impact on the investment process.

Acadian Asset Management LLC has wholly owned affiliates located in London, Singapore, and Sydney. Pursuant to the terms of service level agreements with each affiliate, employees of Acadian Asset Management LLC may provide certain services on behalf of each affiliate and employees of each affiliate may provide certain administrative services, including marketing and client service, on behalf of Acadian Asset Management LLC.

Acadian Asset Management LLC is registered as an investment adviser with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Registration of an investment adviser does not imply any level of skill or training.

Acadian Asset Management (Singapore) Pte Ltd, (Registration Number: 199902125D) is licensed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore. It is also registered as an investment adviser with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission.

Acadian Asset Management (Australia) Limited (ABN 41 114 200 127) is the holder of Australian financial services license number 291872 ("AFSL"). It is also registered as an investment adviser with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Under the terms of its AFSL, Acadian Asset Management (Australia) Limited is limited to providing the financial services under its license to wholesale clients only. This marketing material is not to be provided to retail clients.

Acadian Asset Management (UK) Limited is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority ('the FCA') and is a limited liability company incorporated in England and Wales with company number 05644066. Acadian Asset Management (UK) Limited will only make this material available to Professional Clients and Eligible Counterparties as defined by the FCA under the Markets in Financial Instruments Directive, or to Qualified Investors in Switzerland as defined in the Collective Investment Schemes Act, as applicable.



<sup>\*</sup> The information provided has been prepared by Acadian from our internal records and is not intended to replace the official records from the custodian. The information herein is believed to be reliable, but Acadian does not warrant its completeness or accuracy. This document is published solely for informational purposes and is not to be construed as a solicitation or an offer to buy or sell any securities or related financial instruments. This material has not been updated since it was published and may